
Northeast Region (cont.)

BOSTON

BOSTON

BOSTON

BOSTON

(39)

(41)

(40)

(42)

Danish Country and Modern

Twentieth Century Limited

Devonia Antiques for Dining

Upstairs Downstairs Antiques

138 Charles St, MA 02114
617-227-1804
DanishCountry.net

73 Charles St, MA 02114
617-742-1031 VINTAGE JEWELRY
Boston-VintageJewelry.com

15 Charles St, MA 02114
617-523-8313 GLASS/CRYSTAL/CHINA
Devonia-Antiques.com

93 Charles St, MA 02114
617-367-1950 FURNITURE
UpstairsDownstairsBoston.com

PLAINVILLE
(44) Antiques on 1A
416 South St, MA 02762
508-695-2500
AntiquesOn1A.com

FOXBOROUGH
(43) Fab Finds Foxboro
34 School St, MA 02035
508-543-1948 MULTI DEALER SHOP
FabFindsFoxboro.com

NORTH ATTLEBORO

NEW BEDFORD

WEST BRIDGEWATER

TAUNTON

NEW BEDFORD

NEW BEDFORD

(45)

(50)

(47)

(46)

(51)

(49)

Gallery 2 Vintage & Antiques Market

New Bedford Antiques at the Cove

Eclectic Collection

Taunton Antiques Center

New Bedford Antiques Center

Acushnet River Antiques LLC

387 N Washington St, MA 02760
508-662-1919 MULTI DEALER SHOP
Gallery2VintageAndAntiquesMarket.com

127 Rodney French Blvd, MA 02744
508-993-7600 MULTI DEALER SHOP
NewBedfordAntiquesAtTheCove.com

466 W Center St, MA 02379
508-510-3983 ECLECTIC
EclecticCollectionWB.com

19 Main St, MA 02780
508-821-3333 MULTI DEALER SHOP
TauntonAntiquesCenter.com

61 Wamsutta St, MA 02740
508-991-8700 MULTI DEALER SHOP
NewBedfordAntiquesCenter.com

50 Kilburn St, MA 02740
508-992-8878 MULTI DEALER SHOP
AcushnetRiverAntiquesLLC.com

NORWELL
(48) Lannan Gallery of Nautical Antiques & Decor
483 Washington St, MA 02061
617-451-2650
LannanGallery.com

Antique Show Calendar and Map 

on AntiqueShowTRAIL.com

Greater Boston

Southeast Region Cape Cod & the Islands
IPSWICH

ESSEX

(37)

(38)

Be Modern

Andrew Spindler Antiques & Design

39 S Main St, MA 01938
978-395-1350 MID-CENTURY MODERN
BeModernOnline.com

163 Main St, MA 01929
978-768-6045
SpindlerAntiques.com

CHATHAM

HARWICH PORT

CHATHAM

DENNIS

CHATHAM

(55)

(53)

(56)

(52)

(54)

Kahn Fine Antiques LLC

Windsong Antiques

Lannan Gallery of Nautical Antiques & Decor

Antique Center of Cape Cod

At Home Again Fine Consignments Inc.

582 Main St, MA 02633
508-945-6450 MILITARIA, WEAPONS, NAUTICAL
KahnFineAntiques.com

346 Route 28, MA 02646
508-432-1797
WindsongAntiques.com

1223 Main St, MA 02633
617-549-2881
LannanGallery.com

243 Route 6A, MA 02638
508-385-6400 MULTI DEALER SHOP
AntiqueCenterOfCapeCod.com

1705 Main St, MA 02633
508-348-0444 CONSIGNMENT
AtHomeAgainChatham.com
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Go green and recycle….buy antiques!

See more states at AntiqueTRAIL.com
Follow us on Instagram AntiqueTrailUSA
Brochure designer: Melissa@AntiqueTrail.com
AntiqueTrail.com P.O. Box 159 Alexander City, AL 35011

Antique
TRAIL .com

Following MassachusettsAntiqueTrail.com, one will 
discover upscale antique galleries as well as a mélange 
of privately owned shops and multivendor malls with a 
mixture of antiques and vintage collectibles. However, the 
most delightful treasures one will find along the trail are 
the charming and knowledgeable people.

Visit MassachusettsAntiqueTrail.com to see additional 
antique shop listings, hours, photos, websites, and maps.

New England Sales Associate 
Lori@AntiqueTrail.com

           207-671-7676
Brochures@AntiqueTrail.com

  502-963-3686
Marcia@AntiqueTrail.com

  256-797-5640
Admin@AntiqueTrail.com

Shop Online

Visit AntiqueTrail.com, click on “Plan a Trip,” and enter 
your origin and destination cities. In seconds, our system 
will display your route and a list of shops along the way, 
allowing you to spend less time planning and more time 
on the trail.

Our new online shopping page features over 40 categories 
of antique and vintage items that are available to buy online. 
Visit AntiqueTrail.com and click on “Shop Online” located in 
the top menu bar to choose a category and start shopping!
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-Vintage-
Salt Coast Curiosities

-Repurposed-
The Willows

-Vintage-
Vintage Vendors

antique/vintage 
watch piece Earrings

Brazilian Cherry 
Hammered Sink

Native American
Wooden Statue

Plan a Trip

TRAIL .com

ENGLANDAntiqueNEW

Follow NewEnglandAntiqueTrail.com for an unforgettable 
antiquing experience that will bring you back in time to the 
early 1600’s when the Mayflower landed on American shores.

Find Bed and Breakfasts 
on BAndBTRAIL.com

TRAIL .com

MASSACHUSETTS

Dennis Rowley Norwell & Chatham

Antique

Todd Farm 
Antiques

Lannan Gallery 
Nautical Antiques

Antiques Center 
of Cape Cod

VintageMarkettrail.coM

P e r i o d • P r i m i t i v e s • V i n t a g e • F a r m h o u s e
M i d - C e n t u r y • R e p u r p o s e d • P a i n t e d
A r c h i t e c t u r a l • A d v e r t i s i n g • E p h e m e r a
J e w e l r y • B o o k s • C o i n s • G a m e s • T o y s

S h o p s • S h o w s • M a l l s • M a r k e t s
A u c t i o n s • C o n s i g n m e n t s • B & B s



LUNENBURG

WORCESTER

NORTH GRAFTON

UXBRIDGE

CLINTON

WEST BOYLSTON

GRAFTON

UXBRIDGE

(15)

(13)

(18)

(20)

(16)

(14)

(19)

(21)

Jeffrey's Antique CO-OP Mall

13 Hope Ave Junction

Signature Finishes

Primitive Goods Supply

Consignment Gallery at 56

Watermark Antiques & Gold

Off The Common Antiques Marketplace

Stanley Mill Antiques

62 Chase Rd, MA 01462
978-582-7831 MULTI DEALER SHOP
JeffreysAntiqueCoopMall.com

13 Hope Ave, MA 01603
508-753-3055 MULTI DEALER SHOP
13HopeAve.com

204 Worcester St, MA 01536
508-839-9900 MULTI DEALER SHOP
SignatureFinishesGrafton.com

146a Mendon St, MA 01569
508-278-2700 MULTI DEALER SHOP
PrimitiveGoodsSupply.com

56 Sterling St, MA 01510
978-365-6456 CONSIGNMENT
Gallery56.com 

18 N Main St, MA 01583
508-835-4653 ESTATE JEWELRY
WatermarkAntiques.com

4 Worcester St, MA 01519
508-839-1700 MULTI DEALER SHOP
OffTheCommonAntiques.com

146 Mendon St, MA 01569
508-779-0334 MULTI DEALER SHOP
StanleyMillAntiques.com

BERLIN
(17) Counting Sheep Antiques
79 Central St, MA 01503
978-415-0049 MULTI DEALER SHOP
CountingSheepAntiques.com

WEST TOWNSEND
(22) Hobart Village Antique Mall
445 Main St, MA 01474
978-597-0332 MULTI DEALER SHOP
HobartVillage.com

READING

CONCORD

CONCORD

WALTHAM

NEWTON

WAKEFIELD

NATICK

CONCORD

ANDOVER

(33)

(27)

(25)

(29)

(30)

(34)

(28)

(26)

(32)

Camp to Castle Consignment

Walden Street Antiques

North Bridge Antiques

Ramble Market

The Antique Shop

Wakefield Un-Common Antiques & Collectibles

Robjets D'Art

Thoreauly Antiques

Boston Auctions and Antiques LLC

122 Main St, MA 01867
781-872-1665 CONSIGNMENT
CampToCastleConsignment.com

23 Walden St, MA 01742
978-610-6802
WaldenStreetAntiques.com

28 Walden St, MA 01742
978-371-1442 MULTI DEALER SHOP
NorthBridgeAntiques.com

39 Green St, MA 02451
781-790-5260 MULTI DEALER SHOP
RambleMarket.com

356 Watertown St, MA 02458
617-796-9959 ECLECTIC
TheAntiqueShopMA.com

306 Main St, MA 01880
781-246-0300 MULTI DEALER SHOP
WakefieldUncommon.com

5 S Main St, MA 01760
508-907-5005
RobjetsDArt.com

27 Walden St, MA 01742
978-371-0100 MULTI DEALER SHOP
ThoreaulyAntiques.com

204 Andover St, MA 01810
978-761-1148
BostonAuctionsAndAntiques.com

NEWBURYPORT
(35) Nantucket Stock Exchange
117 Water St, MA 01950
978-499-0600
NantucketStockExchange.com

NEWTON HIGHLANDS
(31) Marcia & Bea Antiques
1 Lincoln St, MA 02461
617-332-2408 AMERICAN
MarciaAndBeaAntiques.com

Western Region

Northeast Region

10

110

122

128

13

140

140

140

2

2

23
23

24

28

28

3

3

8

9

9

9

24

1

1

20

20

20

202

202

44

6

6

7

7

Toll 

195

495

495

90

90

91

93

955

6 - 8
20-21

11

13

12 14

15

16

18

32

28

17

19

23

22

24

30

25-27

49-51
54-56

39-42

1

1

2

4

3
10

9

29

31

35

37
38

36

3334

44
43

45

46

47

48

52

53

Central Region

TRAIL .comMASSACHUSETTSAntique

ROWLEY
(1) Todd Farm Antiques and Flea Market
275 Main St, MA 01969
978-948-2217
ToddsFarm.com
Apr 8 - Nov 25, 2018 Sundays 5am - 2pm
(Subject to weather & dry fields)

AntiqueShowTrail.com

SHEFFIELD

LEE

ERVING

PRINCETON

WORCESTER

WEST BOYLSTON

CLINTON

LUNENBURG

WEST TOWNSEND

LITTLETON

ACTON CONCORD

NATICK

ACTON  24
AMHERST  4
ANDOVER  32
BERLIN  17
BOSTON  39-42
CHARLTON  9
CHATHAM  54-56
CLINTON  16
CONCORD  25-27
DENNIS  52
EAST TEMPLETON  10

ERVING  3
ESSEX  38
FOXBOROUGH  43
GRAFTON  19
HARWICH PORT  53
HOLDEN  12
IPSWICH  37
LEE  2
LITTLETON  23
LUNENBURG  15
NATICK  28

NEW BEDFORD  49-51
NEWBURYPORT  35
NEWTON  30
NEWTON HIGHLANDS  31
NORTH ATTLEBORO  45
NORTH GRAFTON  18
NORWELL  48
PALMER  5
PLAINVILLE  44
PRINCETON  11
READING  33

ROWLEY  36
SHEFFIELD  1
STURBRIDGE  6-8
TAUNTON  46
UXBRIDGE  20-21
WEST BRIDGEWATER  47
WAKEFIELD  34
WALTHAM  29
WEST BOYLSTON  14
WEST TOWNSEND  22
WORCESTER  13

NEWTON 
HIGHLANDS

NEWTON

WALTHAM BOSTON

READING

WAKEFIELD

NEWBURYPORT

ROWLEY

ESSEX

WEST BRIDGEWATER

NEW BEDFORD DENNIS

Visit MASSACHUSETTSAntiqueTRAIL.com 
for New Shop Listings

SHEFFIELD

PALMER

LEE

ERVING

(1)

(5)

(2)

(3)

Cupboards & Roses Swedish Antiques

Antique Junction

The Uptown Store

Freight House Antiques

296 S Main St, Route 7, MA 01257
413-229-3070 FINE PERIOD ANTIQUES
CupboardsAndRoses.com

1294 S Main St, MA 01069
413-283-5010 ECLECTIC
AntiqueJunctionPalmerMa.com

266 Main St, MA 01238
413-358-0170 ECLECTIC
TheUptownStore.org

11 E Main St, MA 01344
413-422-2828 ECLECTIC
FreightHouseAntiques.com

AMHERST
(4) Amherst Antiques
81 Sunderland Rd, MA 01002
413-695-4213 ESTATE JEWELRY
AmherstAntiquesMA.com

LITTLETON

ACTON

(23)

(24)

Upton House Antiques

Great Road Vintage

275 King St, MA 01460
978-486-3367 PRIMITIVES
UptonHouseAntiques.com

276 Great Rd, MA 01720
978-429-8322 MULTI DEALER SHOP
GreatRoadVintage.com

ROWLEY
(36) Salt Marsh Antiques
224 Main St, MA 01969
978-948-7139 MULTI DEALER SHOP
SaltMarshAntiques.com

AMHERST

PALMER

STURBRIDGE

CHARLTON

EAST TEMPLETON

HOLDEN BERLIN

NORTH GRAFTON

GRAFTON

UXBRIDGE

ANDOVER

IPSWICH

FOXBOROUGH

PLAINVILLE
NORTH 
ATTLEBORO

TAUNTON

NORWELL

HARWICH PORT

CHATHAM

AntiqueTRAIL.com
AlabamaAntiqueTrail.com
FloridaAntiqueTrail.com
GeorgiaAntiqueTrail.com
IndianaAntiqueTrail.com
KentuckyAntiqueTrail.com
LouisianaAntiqueTrail.com
MaineAntiqueTrail.com
MassachusettsAntiqueTrail.com
NewHampshireAntiqueTrail.com
NewYorkAntiqueTrail.com
NorthCarolinaAntiqueTrail.com
OhioAntiqueTrail.com
SouthCarolinaAntiqueTrail.com
TennesseeAntiqueTrail.com
VermontAntiqueTrail.com

PRINCETON

STURBRIDGE

HOLDEN

STURBRIDGE

STURBRIDGE

CHARLTON

(11)

(7)

(12)

(6)

(8)

(9)

Hunt & Gather Vintage Market

Past to Present Antiques

211 Vintage Floral & Gift LLC

Antiques on Arnold #3

Sturbridge Antique Shops

Charlton Antiques & Flea Market

194 Worcester Rd, MA 01541
978-464-5555 MULTI DEALER SHOP
HuntAndGatherVintageMarket.com

572 Main St, Route 20, MA 01566
508-347-3926 MULTI DEALER SHOP
PastToPresentAntiques.com

211 Doyle Rd, MA 01520
774-345-3725
211Vintage.com

3 Arnold Rd, MA 01518
774-239-8787
AntiquesOnArnold.com

128 Sturbridge Rd, Route 20, MA 01566
508-347-2744 MULTI DEALER SHOP
SturbridgeAntiqueShops.com

26 Trolley Crossing Rd, MA 01507
508-248-5690 MULTI DEALER SHOP
CharltonFleaMarket.com

EAST TEMPLETON
(10) Steeples Antiques & Collectibles
137 Patriots Rd, MA 01438
978-730-8549 MULTI DEALER SHOP
SteepleAntiques.com


